A bank guarantee, issued by 
a reputable bank located in Sri Lanka. 

CC 25.1 The inspections and tests shall be : Not Applicable 

CC 25.2 The inspections and tests shall be conducted : Not Applicable 

CC 26.1 The liquidated damage shall be: Rupees Thirty eight thousand (38,000.00)  

CC 26.1 The maximum amount of liquidated damages shall be 5% of the contract price. 

1. Contract Agreement 

THIS CONTRACT AGREEM ENT is made  

the [ insert:  number ] day of  [ insert:  month ], [ insert:  year ]. 

BETWEEN  

(1) ----------------------------------------- [insert complete name of Purchaser], a [insert description